CATALOGUE
WATER METER
To get more smart a meter
WATER METER
ANALOG
LXSG SERIES
Screw DN15~40
Meas ring t e volu e of potab e wate passing hro g the el ne for u m r t u h piph l i

Type Size(mm)
Qs
Overload flow
Qp
permanent
flow
Qt
Transitional
Flow
Qmin
Min. Flow
Min. Reading
Max.
Reading
3m /h 3m
LXSG-40 40 20 10 2.0 0.3 0.0002 999,999
LXSG-50 50 30 15 3.0 0.45 0.0002 999,999
LXSG-65 65 50 25 5 0.75 0.0002 999,999
LXSG-80 80 80 40 8.0 1.2 0.002 999,999
LXSG-100 100 120 60 12 1.8 0.002 999,999
LXSG-125 125 200 100 20 3 0.002 999,999
LXSG-150 150 300 150 30 4.5 0.002 999,999
LXSG-200 200 500 250 50 7.5 0.002 999,999
LXSG-250 250 800 400 80 12 0.002 999,999
LXSG-300 300 1200 600 120 18 0.02 9,999,999
Type
Size
L
Length
H
Height
Connecting Flange
mm
Outside
diameter
Bolt Circle
diameter
Connecting
Bolts
LXSG-40 40 200 250 127 98.5 4-M14
LXSG-50 50 200 261 152 120.5 4-M16
LXSG-65 65 200 271 178 139.5 4-M16
LXSG-89 89 225 279 190 152.5 4-M16
LXSG-100 100 250 289 229 190.5 8-M16
LXSG-125 125 250 299 254 215.5 8-M20
LXSG-150 150 300 319 279 241.5 8-M20
LXSG-200 200 350 346 343 298.5 8-M20

(mm)
h
Height
(mm)
H
outer
diameter
D1
Bolt Circle
Diameter
D2
Connectiong bolt
n-Md
weight
(kg)
LXP-50 50 200 253 165 125 4-M16 12
LXP-65 65 200 268 165 145 4-M16 13
LXP-80 80 225 284 200 160 8-M16 15
LXP-100 100 250 295 220 180 8-M 16 19
LXP-125 125 250 310 250 210 8-M 16 23
LXP-150 150 300 339 285 240 8- M20 30
LXP-200 200 350 382 340 295
8-M 20(1.0MPa)
40
12-M20(1.6MPa)
LXP-250 250
400 433 395 350 8-M20(1.0MPa
66
450 438 405 355 12-M24(1.6MPa
LXP-300 300
450 483 445 400 8-M20(1.0MPa)
100
500 488 460 410 12-M24(1.6MPa
To get more smart a meter